Udma[14226]
SHIVANI KRISHNAN PALLAM

CASA TRANSACTION DETAILS :

42262610006537

BETWEEN Aug 1, 2024

AND

Nov 5, 2024

dotel 3@ Canara Bank <@

WIT BORI B SRR

A Srorvbterand of Wi LisderLang

CTR

TXN DT

POST DATE

TXN TYPE

REF CHQ NO

B ratee Syndicate
NARRATION

REF TXN NO

DEBIT

CREDIT

BALANCE

01-08-2024 00:00:00

01-08-2024

OPENING_BALANCE

0.00

4,707.90

4,707.90

39835

01-08-2024 09:11:55

01-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421467781317

UPI/DR/421467781317/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712-
1@oksbi/UPI//HDFcc5cea8a3fd14f7e84b6e807a5de6dcf/01/08/2 024

20240801091155097972

33

20.00

0.00

4,687.90

40065

01-08-2024 12:04:21

01-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421474957486

UPI/DR/421474957486/HOTEL
TRI/UTIB/**08105@okbizaxis/UPI//HDFe4a685af11ea4b51b421f
219ea94e276/01/08/2024 12:04:21

20240801120421855688

33

200.00

0.00

4,487.90

33837

02-08-2024 10:36:05

02-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421546801374

UPI/DR/421546801374/Apple Ser/ICIC/**.
bdsi@icici/MandateR//ICIf4e6e9ce81e94839bfaac8276df7d32f/02
/08/2024 10:36:05

20240802103605187904

33

75.00

0.00

4,412.90

31834

02-08-2024 11:46:43

02-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421547195162

UPI/DR/421547195162/Swiggy/ICIC/**3.rzp@icici/Pay via
1/1C1c2692¢81d55841c2bfc7db0a63664515/02/08/2024 11:46:43

20240802114643213433

33

627.00

0.00

3,785.90

37167

02-08-2024 16:03:00

02-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421531398837

UPI/DR/421531398837/Shamna C
M/SBIN/**29322@ibl/UPI//HDF 1657 1e732f024c3aba5f3f340fdOb
79a/02/08/2024 16:03:00

20240802160300194835

33

60.00

0.00

3,725.90

38779

02-08-2024 16:32:15

02-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421532665857

UPI/DR/421532665857/BLESSEL
G/SBIN/**hew07@okhdfcbank/UPI//HDF7067a60cd0144788bca8
c5d44d8a5546/02/08/2024 16:32:15

20240802163215668631

33

500.00

0.00

3,225.90

36555

02-08-2024 19:09:30

02-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421541219277

UPI/DR/421541219277/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712-
1@oksbi/UPI//HDF24268f8628ed4731b23476ae71209ead/02/08/
2024 19:09:30

20240802190930305891

33

20.00

0.00

3,205.90

39192

02-08-2024 20:28:52

02-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421546517325

UPI/DR/421546517325/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712-
1@oksbi/UPI//HDF6c66c91c8211486ea21ddacb78f82cc3/02/08/ 2024
20:28:52

20240802202852112829

33

250.00

0.00

2,955.90

32808

03-08-2024 12:04:34

03-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421665365551

UPI/DR/421665365551/KANAGADEVI/YESB/**89517@ybl/UPI//
HDF6a9efbaa7e5742beaf439413337b8933/03/08/2024 12:04:33

20240803120433108033

33

60.00

0.00

2,895.90

N

03-08-2024 16:12:16

03-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

458265024074

UPI/CR/458265024074/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712-
1@okicici/UP1//IC1221b6f962c544d72b0eafcf0d13643aa/03/08/20

20240803161216919933

33

0.00

500.00

3,395.90

31460

03-08-2024 16:43:51

03-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421677480141

UPI/DR/421677480141/HGSQUARE /YESB/**84135@ptys/paytm
UP//HDF5e38556588e24054a1562899a933ec23/03/08/2024 16:
43:51

20240803164351469889

33

758.00

0.00

2,637.90

40036

03-08-2024 17:01:14

03-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421678249174

UPI/DR/421678249174/Smart Baz/ICIC/**22-
01@)jiopay/UPI//HDF72d86ddb8c9c402389e7270fc46e94a4/03/0 8/2024
17:01:14

20240803170114360349

33

544.55

0.00

2,093.35

35957

03-08-2024 17:09:11

03-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421678611696

UPI/DR/421678611696/Vidhya
V/IESMF/**t3244@oksbi/UPI//HDFb62d9fe9eff34c8f824c0367180
94edb/03/08/2024 17:09:11

20240803170911784392

33

200.00

0.00

1,893.35

35957

03-08-2024 17:09:12

03-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421678611696

UPI/REV/421678611696/SHIVANI K/CNRB/**an8-
1@okhdfcbank/UPI//HDFb62d9fe9eff34c8f824c036718094edb/03
/08/2024 17:09:12

20240803170911785150

33

-200.00

0.00

2,093.35

N

03-08-2024 18:14:31

03-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

421614785117

UPI/CR/421614785117/MATHEW
SAM/SIBL/**28657 @ibl/Payment
//\BLd055135f4c644710b8ae8aldeabad371/03/08/2024 18:14:31

20240803181431588899

33

0.00

300.00

2,393.35

39295

04-08-2024 11:26:45

04-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421756339342

UPI/DR/421756339342/SWIGGY/ICIC/**wiggy@icici/Payment
/NClc6c177a2179c488f951a13e5004ffc3e/04/08/2024 11:26:45

20240804112645498944

33

167.00

0.00

2,226.35

31998

04-08-2024 13:37:54

04-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421713016284

UPI/DR/421713016284/THE
OVEN/YESB/**66306@ybl/UPI//HDFc11c59bb0f7e4b069127f44d
f15a2c6b/04/08/2024 13:37:54

20240804133754456368

33

575.00

0.00

1,651.35

33641

04-08-2024 17:16:48

04-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421722020907

UPI/DR/421722020907/SUBHASH
P/YESB/**33960@ybl/UPI//HDF46049a5f7e94479b8c211902e24
80f56/04/08/2024 17:16:48

20240804171648325234

33

20.00

0.00

1,631.35

38090

04-08-2024 18:57:53

05-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421727599221

UPI/DR/421727599221/SAMAAN P
M/FDRL/**chu23@okicici/UPI//HDFdde06678107f41a5b2516249
57377a2f/04/08/2024 18:57:52

20240804185752134153

33

100.00

0.00

1,531.35

31979

04-08-2024 22:59:53

05-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421740049791

UPI/DR/421740049791/Indian
Ra/YESB/**70120@ptys/UPI//HDF092c03e0649b47c2a0df66164
8e9a2c9/04/08/2024 22:59:53

20240804225953750039

33

260.00

0.00

1,271.35

36711

05-08-2024 09:28:13

05-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421846052011

UPI/DR/421846052011/PRAKASH
S/CNRB/**29465@ybl/UPI//HDF7394b71da2e043d8ac90240981
604939/05/08/2024 09:28:13

20240805092813689376

33

5.00

0.00

1,266.35

N

05-08-2024 11:05:25

05-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

421850157402

UPI/CR/421850157402/MUHAMMED
/KLGB/**az526@okhdfcbank/UPI//HDFd745bb4681524243bd0a2
9d9c790bd4e/05/08/2024 11:05:25

20240805110525730640

33

0.00

400.00

1,666.35

N

05-08-2024 11:59:55

05-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

421807216605

UPI/CR/421807216605/Gokul
K/ESMF/**films@okicici/UPI//IClc89669625139408e8dd7727fd3c
cd375/05/08/2024 11:59:55

20240805115955797947

33

0.00

2,000.00

3,666.35

RN

05-08-2024 14:32:59

05-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

421860081837

UPI/CR/421860081837/MUHAMMED
/KLGB/**az526@okhdfcbank/UPI//HDFebb44909fe5243e4ad255
9d1e93188d2/05/08/2024 14:32:59

20240805143259607399

33

0.00

140.00

3,806.35

N

05-08-2024 18:04:53

05-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

421818543420

INET-IMPS-CR/EDUWORLD V/ICICI
Bank/117205001074/BULD405032/0000000000/05/08/2024 18:

20240805180453543420

33

0.00

13,419.00

17,225.35

04:53/421818543420

33083

06-08-2024 01:32:05

06-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421965946910

UPI/DR/421965946910/Netflix E/ICIC/**.payu@icici/Upi
Mand//ICI9b2cc2480b7d4674951501c64c52d22e/06/08/2024 01:
32:05

20240806013205843183

33

199.00

0.00

17,026.35

32524

06-08-2024 12:47:23

06-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421964512718

UPI/DR/421964512718/Bundl
Tec/UTIB/**gyupi@axb/remarks//AXBf4d7126e1ff54a3583a2c3bf
4d50a35e/06/08/2024 12:47:23

20240806124723987446

33

429.00

0.00

16,597.35

34085

06-08-2024 16:14:48

06-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421908009294

UPI/DR/421908009294/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712-
1@oksbi/UPI//HDF98975004fd0e41ea9c09cc5eb6220dd5/06/08/ 2024
16:14:48

20240806161448389414

33

25.00

0.00

16,572.35

34833

06-08-2024 16:57:17

06-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

421909847736

UPI/DR/421909847736/Google
In/UTIB/**harge@okpayaxis/UPI//HDF88d274cfece347b4aad337
49cade97ce/06/08/2024 16:57:17

20240806165717502205

33

49.00

0.00

16,523.35

RN

06-08-2024 21:20:06

07-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

421944875747

UPI/CR/421944875747/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712-
1@oksbi/UPI1//SBIf79524627171428b9abc4cc53cb28f61/06/08/20
24 21:20:06

20240806212006235307

33

0.00

765.00

17,288.35

32679

07-08-2024 11:39:21

07-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

422039637591

UPI/DR/422039637591/SHIBINI
K/CNRB/**shnan@okhdfcbank/UPI//HDF791143f9b28b494c97ca
6e50f596070c/07/08/2024 11:39:21

20240807113921023089

33

1,000.00

0.00

16,288.35

33432

07-08-2024 11:45:36

07-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

422039899945

UPI/DR/422039899945/MUHAMMED /FDRL/**677-
1@oksbi/UPI//HDF2e183b9784354fa4ba9cf1b74921acda/07/08/2 024
11:45:36

20240807114536345184

33

429.00

0.00

15,859.35

36914

07-08-2024 13:54:49

07-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

422046078484

UPI/DR/422046078484/STREET
ME/YESB/**17240@ybl/UP1//HDF2532¢88638d94cc397402c9d2
8a020bd/07/08/2024 13:54:48

20240807135448356310

33

399.00

0.00

15,460.35




32862|07-08-2024 14:27:08 07-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422047724169 UPI/DR/422047724169/SAMAAN P 20240807142708089733 33| 3,000.00 0.00 12,460.35
M/FDRL/**chu23@okicici/UPI//HDF61f6966517ec43978ef36fd9d
675c542/07/08/2024 14:27:08
32774|07-08-2024 19:30:44 07-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422062815017 UPI/DR/422062815017/SAJU 20240807193044655026 33 60.00 0.00 12,400.35
RAJ/SBIN/**27250@ybl/UPI//HDFf475727915e34504912477be8
€3a5512/07/08/2024 19:30:44
37310|07-08-2024 19:42:48 07-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422063658636 UPI/DR/422063658636/PANTREE/YESB/**01297 @ptys/UPI//HD 20240807194248589124 33 520.00 0.00 11,880.35
F1f89d9a9b347433597239e30ddcb3967/07/08/2024 19:42:48
38232|07-08-2024 21:01:24 08-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422068822625 UPI/DR/422068822625/GOODW ILL/INDB/**27339@indus/UPI//H 20240807210124136551 33| 7,500.00 0.00 4,380.35
DF4949f066b9264be7ae53305de5ba7681/07/08/2024 21:01:24
37046|08-08-2024 11:57:50 08-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422185807941 UPI/DR/422185807941/KANAGADEVI/YESB/**89517@ybl/UPI// 20240808115750221960 33 20.00 0.00 4,360.35
HDF840cb70bc3bf4d78bdf74f6ef728042e/08/08/2024 11:57:50
33218|08-08-2024 12:28:04 08-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422157488221 UPI/DR/422157488221/Bundl Tec/utib/**t.rzp@axisbank/Pay via 20240808122803812258 33 338.00 0.00 4,022.35
/IAX1b819f6a14b8040f4bde3c9fa31a9bb65/08/08/2024 12:28:03
1/08-08-2024 12:28:41 08-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction |458753771363 UPI/CR/458753771363/NEENU 20240808122840845395 33 0.00 338.00 4,360.35
FEL/BKID/**lix10@okicici/UP1//ICI5fe3fc76aeb6492bb95f5609d54
57e1a/08/08/2024 12:28:40
1/09-08-2024 01:25:01 09-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction |458894517248 UPI/CR/458894517248/GOURINAND/SBIN/**96908@ibl/Paymen 20240809012501280286 33 0.00 2,790.00 7,150.35
33168|09-08-2024 12:16:06 09-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422230850600 UPI/DR/422230850600/NEENU 20240809121606807601 33 100.00 0.00 7,050.35
FEL/BKID/**lix10@okicici/lUPI//HDF93de326a39ae45a4a33c4eab
714429ae/09/08/2024 12:16:06
34903|09-08-2024 19:11:13 09-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422269808936 UPI/DR/422269808936/Swiggy/UTIB/**y.rzp@axisbank/Pay via 20240809191113938531 33 373.00 0.00 6,677.35
/IAXleec867cf397c4aee8d494be17c751c10/09/08/2024 19:11:13
32049|09-08-2024 20:25:01 09-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422236169798 UPI/DR/422236169798/Nykaa/HDFC/**aa. 20240809202501259863 33|  2,122.00 0.00 4,5655.35
cf@hdfcbank/2958514714//YBLe259a7765fab48debf61c787509¢
11b2/09/08/2024 20:25:01
34710/09-08-2024 20:26:32 09-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422272418788 UPI/DR/422272418788/FLIPKART 20240809202632361317 33 615.00 0.00 3,940.35
/HDFC/**paytm@hdfcbank/PAYMENT//HDF657F7E8926054089
BB8E8D80473311A1/09/08/2024 20:26:32
1/10-08-2024 12:26:19 10-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction 458990887070 UPI/CR/458990887070/KRISHNAN 20240810122619611141 33 0.00| 35,698.00 39,638.35
/CNRB/**53302@ybl/Payment
/IYBLcfb607e636ee45ff8b05c80a6330f232/10/08/2024 12:26:19
33448|10-08-2024 13:05:47 10-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422376323805 UPI/DR/422376323805/NEENU 20240810130547720640 33 100.00 0.00 39,538.35
FEL/BKID/**lix10@okicici/UP1//HDF400b78329e3b44b784d07ef2
a5deb138/10/08/2024 13:05:47
1/10-08-2024 14:15:26 10-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction |422351231980 UPI/CR/422351231980/KUNJUMOL 20240810141526443656 33 0.00 300.00 39,838.35
/CNRB/**neesh@okaxis/UPI//AXla7c4189eadaad928940defod74
901c54/10/08/2024 14:15:26
34170|10-08-2024 19:54:28 11-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422397154054 UPI/DR/422397154054/A S S 20240810195421936686 33 730.00 0.00 39,108.35
ENT/INDB/**98278@indus/UPI//HDF97d44b09930a4594a7881b
e99fc4eb2f/10/08/2024 19:54:21
37769|11-08-2024 10:49:08 11-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422415221522 UPI/DR/422415221522/Google 20240811104908633651 33 49.00 0.00 39,059.35
In/UTIB/**harge@okpayaxis/UPI//HDF8edaaca5e23741f2bbf2816
4215d0a62/11/08/2024 10:49:08
33043|11-08-2024 16:38:23 11-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422429631039 UPI/DR/422429631039/MOON W ORKS/KKBK/**3. 20240811163823232995 33| 2,891.00 0.00 36,168.35
bar@kotak/UPI//HDF6f72d7b02dad4eacb23e5eaac13a10b4/11/0 8/2024
16:38:23
1/12-08-2024 10:26:55 12-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction 422552883101 UPI/CR/422552883101/NEENU 20240812102655465686 33 0.00 30.00 36,198.35
FEL/BKID/**lix10@okicici/UPI//IClc3cc656626fad430afddde7bc8
020dd3/12/08/2024 10:26:55
1[12-08-2024 10:27:28 12-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction |422502127277 UPI/CR/422502127277/SANIYA 20240812102728493005 33 0.00 10.00 36,208.35
C/SBIN/**a2917@oksbi/UPI//SBI85ce413fb7774b62b38c5c50aed
a233f/12/08/2024 10:27:28
36392|12-08-2024 10:28:36 12-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422557282813 UPI/DR/422557282813/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712- 20240812102836548902 33 60.00 0.00 36,148.35
1@oksbi/UPI//HDF19420b62360b48b18c7f1d9622c3886f/12/08/2
024 10:28:36
37769|12-08-2024 15:58:45 12-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422571032896 UPI/DR/422571032896/SHAMEEM 20240812155845833801 33 70.00 0.00 36,078.35
K/YESB/**11752@ybl/UPI//HDFe20f767ca16d4495b9f19be6b47
2e1bb/12/08/2024 15:58:45
1/12-08-2024 15:59:22 12-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction 422586488261 UPI/CR/422586488261/NEENU 20240812155922863705 33 0.00 20.00 36,098.35
1(13-08-2024 11:37:37 13-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction |422660887813 UPI/CR/422660887813/SANIYA 20240813113737971597 33 0.00 10.00 36,108.35
C/SBIN/**a2917 @oksbi/UPI//SBIf7e73e81e96047b09c84ebb72c
145561/13/08/2024 11:37:37
1/13-08-2024 11:38:46 13-08-2024 IMPS Credit Transaction 422629835889 UPI/CR/422629835889/NEENU 20240813113846031375 33 0.00 30.00 36,138.35
FEL/BKID/**lix10@okicici/UP1//IClc8ce670d1057423b81a846f000
6658c1/13/08/2024 11:38:46
36238|13-08-2024 11:46:33 13-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422603435590 UPI/DR/422603435590/KANAGADEVI/YESB/**89517@ybl/UPI// 20240813114633435882 33 60.00 0.00 36,078.35
HDF5956b4cc152b49f78662156d48e044cd/13/08/2024 11:46:33
35162|13-08-2024 13:35:49 13-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422608343732 UPI/DR/422608343732/PRITHVI 20240813133549086202 33| 13,228.00 0.00 22,850.35
El/icic/**1005012057/UPI//HDF69c1fe31ef0f4a4ab27e04ccalc36b
de/13/08/2024 13:35:49
40344 (13-08-2024 19:08:58 13-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422623751001 UPI/DR/422623751001/MURALIRAJ/UCBA/**nix- 20240813190858969830 33 30.00 0.00 22,820.35
3@okicici/UPI//HDF4e672cdc3c264c4c8461e5d691f69fe1/13/08/ 2024
19:08:58
36471|13-08-2024 19:25:26 13-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422624894542 UPI/DR/422624894542/ANN MARY 20240813192526202943 33 700.00 0.00 22,120.35
/SBIN/**dhiya@okicici/UPI//HDF655fcf6393904db3b8db454 1da4
6ceb5/13/08/2024 19:25:26
36579|13-08-2024 19:44:09 13-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422626206405 UPI/DR/422626206405/JOSEPH 20240813194409606841 33 30.00 0.00 22,090.35
AL/SIBL/**rt218@okaxis/UPI//HDFb2691119c6664599b593c209b
f560632/13/08/2024 19:44:09
36531|13-08-2024 20:15:29 13-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422628341828 UPI/DR/422628341828/SEBASTIAN/UBIN/**23425@ybl/UPI//HD 20240813201529877552 33 201.00 0.00 21,889.35
FO07a34e80e5fc4056849c8599b9d2b1df/13/08/2024 20:15:29
33627|14-08-2024 10:38:27 14-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422744194828 UPI/DR/422744194828/NEENU 20240814103827429586 33 500.00 0.00 21,389.35
FEL/BKID/**lix10@okicici/UPI//HDF8941819fe1a94a10a8874b05
1c256127/14/08/2024 10:38:27
31623|14-08-2024 11:41:21 14-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422746822214 UPI/DR/422746822214/SHAMEEM 20240814114121706739 33 23.00 0.00 21,366.35
K/IYESB/**11752@ybl/UPI//HDF34869cacfcba4a54b9b1977ba5¢c
85921/14/08/2024 11:41:21
38924|14-08-2024 15:54:23 14-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422705997388 UPI/DR/422705997388/ixigo/ICIC/**train@icici/IXIGO 20240814155423789619 33| 2,125.00 0.00 19,241.35
Tr//3TADPOOR69TESRTA14K/14/08/2024 15:54:23
35884 |14-08-2024 17:36:31 14-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422762215299 UPI/DR/422762215299/AISWARYA /FDRL/**712- 20240814173631195024 33 50.00 0.00 19,191.35
1@oksbi/UPI//HDFbe61ecd9d5694095943d87a64019e17a/14/08
/2024 17:36:31
35150|14-08-2024 20:13:50 14-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422772598587 UPI/DR/422772598587/YEDHU 20240814201350336582 33|  2,999.00 0.00 16,192.35
KRI/SBIN/**sneha@oksbi/UPI//HDF54ba4901aaec475dbeefefb8
8a23ddba/14/08/2024 20:13:50
36263 14-08-2024 22:43:25 15-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422780280760 UPI/DR/422780280760/CAFE 20240814224325147512 33 550.00 0.00 15,642.35
HABI/YESB/**rw828@paytm/UPI//HDFd98b8b686c3649a893933
1c3eeabeb37/14/08/2024 22:43:25
39047|15-08-2024 07:32:47 15-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422883699248 UPI/DR/422883699248/JABIR 20240815073247264492 33 35.00 0.00 15,607.35
K/YESB/**14668@ybl/UPI//HDF3fbb4a0c7019420284c0b282ad9
49b57/15/08/2024 07:32:47
37425|15-08-2024 16:18:36 15-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 459450838539 UPI/DR/459450838539/KRISHNAN 20240815161836377638 33| 2,000.00 0.00 13,607.35
/CNRB/**53302@ybl/Payment
/1YBL3f2694ec6ac141c98ca2f77025aee065/15/08/2024 16:18:36
35193|15-08-2024 16:42:31 15-08-2024 IMPS Debit Transaction 422804500091 UPI/DR/422804500091/SHAMEER 20240815164231470742 33 600.00 0.00 13,007.35

T/YESB/**77208@ybl/UPI//HDF30f7dbc7604b4d31b00a99cc77e
19885/15/08/2024 16:42:31




34537

15-08-2024 18:06:29

16-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

422808572389

UPI/DR/422808572389/SAMAAN P
M/FDRL/**chu23@okicici/UPI//HDFcea8cc21b69c4d4c9655090a
380742b0/15/08/2024 18:06:29

20240815180629896807

33

400.00

0.00

12,607.35

51869

16-08-2024 13:22:30

16-08-2024

Service Charges Debit

CHQ BK ISSUE SB SC For Cheque Book Delivery

SCREF04588425914

14226

118.00

0.00

12,489.35

34456

16-08-2024 15:09:48

16-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

422943418487

UPI/DR/422943418487/MALIYEKKA/FDRL/**750-
1@okicici/UPI//HDF98a22a454b724f348e3b649087f154ac/16/08/
2024 15:09:48

20240816150948610574

33

2,500.00

0.00

9,989.35

33158

16-08-2024 15:51:02

16-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

422944968426

UPI/DR/422944968426/MUNEER M V/SIBL/**ath-
6@oksbi/UPI//HDF3f708030ca5f44d2a3f1cee14ec056ec/16/08/2 024
15:51:02

20240816155102453184

33

1,450.00

0.00

8,539.35

39302

17-08-2024 15:30:43

17-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

423087977511

UPI/DR/423087977511/ABDUL
RAH/YESB/**k8p90@paytm/UPI//HDF73ef807e17354042b85¢12
710ce95745/17/08/2024 15:30:43

20240817153043385412

33

350.00

0.00

8,189.35

35872

17-08-2024 16:32:41

17-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

423090506126

UPI/DR/423090506126/REETHA
PA/YESB/**11518@ybl/UPI//HDFfa3410638a584f7899f9cc79caa
8d067/17/08/2024 16:32:41

20240817163241258161

33

700.00

0.00

7,489.35

RN

17-08-2024 16:33:40

17-08-2024

IMPS Credit Transaction

459684744361

UPI/CR/459684744361/SHIBINI K/ICNRB/**51595@ybl/Payment
/IYBL547eb2b61768472d8636¢24170cc610d/17/08/2024 16:33:
40

20240817163340305438

33

0.00

400.00

7,889.35

39273

17-08-2024 16:40:07

17-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

423090836295

UPI/DR/423090836295/SHAMEER
T/YESB/**77208@ybl/UPI//HDFfa2ba71939b54049bd151fc8216f
53b7/17/08/2024 16:40:07

20240817164007617621

33

20.00

0.00

7,869.35

37059

17-08-2024 16:53:00

17-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

423091417676

UPI/DR/423091417676/Santhya
A/YESB/**2j2ri@paytm/UPI//HDFa6357ff47efb45d0bb71cc81b66
9063b/17/08/2024 16:53:00

20240817165300255533

33

500.00

0.00

7,369.35

32654

17-08-2024 17:24:19

17-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

423092940096

UPI/DR/423092940096/TAGLINE
F/SIBL/**5132a@sib/UPI//HDF726da49c9ffb4d1eafe63df2a4 1dc6
a9/17/08/2024 17:24:19

20240817172419895822

33

550.00

0.00

6,819.35

35102

17-08-2024 17:31:17

17-08-2024

IMPS Debit Transaction

423093315240

UPI/DR/423093315240/ABDUL
GAF/SIBL/**a3321@okaxis/UPI//HDF1d1645c9e90d454694 7ae3
ced4a39677b/17/08/2024 17:31:16

20240817173116277090

33

30.00

0.00

6,789.35

38677

